
Great Bass Rec.

p

q = 100

mf

10

mp

A21

mf

B34

45

mf

C55

p

66

2
4

4
4

Pavanne

Variations on Arbeau's dances from Capirol Suite (V132)
Pavanne, Bransles, Pieds en l'air, Mattachins (Sword Dance)
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Mel to M. 83

Bransles

Sop, Alto

Vln,Vla Sop, Alto

Vln, Vla Sop, Alto

Mel to M. 110
Vln, Vla

Mel to M. 125

Vln, Vla

Strings have Mel to M. 143

Tutti Tutti
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Pieds en l'air

Vln

Mel to M. 160

Alto

Vla

Tutti, 2 beats
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Mattachins (Sword Dance)

Tutti VV Mel to M. 183

Listen for Vln
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